FEATURES
 100,000 Hour Lifespan (IESNA)
 10 Year or 60,000 Hour Warranty
 High Pressure Die-casted, Powder Coated Aluminum Housing
 Clear Tempered Glass or UV Stabilized Polycarbonate Lens
 Surface Mounting
 Custom Colors Available
 Ambient Temp Range: -30 to 130 deg F

GS SERIES
MHT-GS-100E
ORDERING CODES
MHT-GS - _________E
Wattage:
40, 70, 100,
150
- __________
Color Temp:
3K = 3000K
4K = 4000K
5K = 5000K
_________
Voltage:
U = Universal
3 = 347V
- _______
Dimmable
Ballast:
DB
- __________
Options:
GL = Glass Lens
PC = Drop PC Lens
CC = Custom Color (Specify)